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United States District Court
District of Columbia

Shaun McCutcheon et al.,
Plaintiffs
V.
Federal Election Commission,
Defendant

Civil No. 1:12-¢v-01034-JEB-JRB-RLW

THREE-JUDGE COURT

Notice of Appeal to U.S. Supreme Court

Notice is given that Plaintiffs Shaun McCutcheon and the Republican National Commit-

tee hereby appeal to the United States Supreme Court from this Court’s Order and Final

Judgment (filed Sept. 28, 2012; Doc. 26) granting Defendant Federal Election Commission’s

motion to dismiss all claims and entering final judgment for FEC. Direct appeal is taken

pursuant to § 403(a)(3) of the Bipartisan Campaign Reform Act of 2002. Pub. L. No. 107-

155, 116 Stat. 81, 113-14.

Of Counsel for Shaun McCutcheon:

Stephen M. Hgersting*
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}AJ?ZL___

Respectfully submitted,

J%s Boppl Jr., C Bar #CO 0041

jboppjr@aol.com, Lead Counsel

Dan Backér, DC Bar #996641

DB CAPITOL STRATEGIES, PLLC

209 Pennsylvania Ave., S.E., Suite 2109
Washington, DC 20003

202/210-5431 phone

202/478-0750 fax
shoersting@dbcapitolstrategies.com
dbacker@dbcapitolstrategies.com

Jerad Wayne Najvar*

NAJVAR LAW FIRM

One Greenway Plaza, Suite 225
Houston, TX 77046
281/404-4696
jerad@najvarlaw.com
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Richard E. Coleson*
rcoleson@bopplaw.com

Jeffrcy P. Gallant*®
jgallant@bopplaw.com

THE BoprP LAW FIRM, PC

1 South Sixth Street

Terre Hautce, IN 47807-3510
812/232-2434 telephone
812/235-3685 tacsimile
Counsel for Plaintiffs

*Pro Hac Vice Application Granted
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Certificate of Service

I hereby certify that the foregoing document was served on October 5, 2012, on the

following persons by First Class U.S. Mail, postage prepaid, and that all parties required to be

served have been served, pursuant to U.S. Supreme Court Rules 18.1 and 29(3) & (4):

Anthony Herman, General Counsel
aherman@fec.gov
Adav Noti
anoti@fec.gov
David Brett Kolker
dkolker@fec.gov
Lisa J. Stevenson
Istevenson@fec.gov
FEDERAL ELECTION COMMISSION
999 E Street, NW
Washington, DC 20436
Counsel for Defendant FEC.

Solicitor General of the United States
Room 5614
Department of Justice
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Richard E. Coleson
The Bopp Law Firm, PC




